04/26/24 08:15:46

Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - EImwood St (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 20 2:09pm ET

Lot

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

Title

Contents Of Upper Cabinets On Sink Side

Glassware

Tea Cups and Saucers

Tea Pot Lot

Decorative Lot

Tea Cups and Saucers
Glassware Lot

Bakeware And Corningware
Decorative Lot

Tea Cups and Saucers

China And Glassware

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Gibbard Buffet And Hutch
Crystal And Glassware

Silver plate

Decorative Lot

Silver plate

Corner Curved Cerico Cabinet
Royal Doulton Figurine

Royal Doulton Figurine

Royal Doulton Figurine

Royal Doulton Figurine And Friend
Decorative Lot

Lamp And Small Accent Table
Silver plate Tea Service And Tray
Bulova Anniversary Clock
Gibbard Side Cabinet

Serving Trays, Condiments Container
Gibbard Dining Table

5 Gibbard Dining Chairs
Serving Sets And Steak Knives
Tea Cups and Saucers

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 27 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

Title

Curio Shelf And Treasures

Area Rug

Coffee Table And End Table
Chesterfield And Matching Chair
Qil On Canvas And Mantle Clock
Linens And Lamp Shades

Lamp Lot

Bible Book Lot

Lifting Recliner

Print Art Lot

Plants And Barometers

Print Art And Digital Photo Display
Lamp Lot

Decorative Lot

4 Legged Occasional Table

Sony Compact HiFi Stereo System
Area Rug

Collection of China

Myott China

Silver plate

Framed Print And Wall Mirror
Chair And Small Carpet

Luggage Lot

TablesAnd Lamp Lot

Swivel Rocker Foot Stool And What Not Table
Decorative Lot

Table And Lamp Lot

Shoe Shelf Magazine Rack Wall Art Clock
Candle And Flower Lot

Figurines And Flowers

Blue Mountain Pottery And More
Dresser with Mirror

Bed Side Lamps



04/26/24 08:15:46

Lot Title

0197 Decorative Lot

0198 Print Art Lot

0199 DelLonghi Room Air Conditioner

0200 Leather Like Jewelry Box with Contents
0201 Wooden Jewellery Box with Contents
0202 Costume Jewellery Lot

0203 Costume Jewellery Lot

0204 Headboard and Footboard With Nightstand
0205 Comforter And Pillow Shams

0206 Bedside Chair

0207 Cleaning Lot

0208 Hallway Bench

0209 Humidifier and Paper Shedder Lot

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

