## Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Elmwood St (CONDO)

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Aug 20 2:09pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Aug 27 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0131	Contents Of Upper Cabinets On Sink Side	0164	Curio Shelf And Treasures
0132	Glassware	0165	Area Rug
0133	Tea Cups and Saucers	0166	Coffee Table And End Table
0134	Tea Pot Lot	0167	Chesterfield And Matching Chair
0135	Decorative Lot	0168	Oil On Canvas And Mantle Clock
0136	Tea Cups and Saucers	0169	Linens And Lamp Shades
0137	Glassware Lot	0170	Lamp Lot
0138	Bakeware And Corningware	0171	Bible Book Lot
0139	Decorative Lot	0172	Lifting Recliner
0140	Tea Cups and Saucers	0173	Print Art Lot
0141	China And Glassware	0174	Plants And Barometers
0142	Kitchen Lot	0175	Print Art And Digital Photo Display
0143	Kitchen Lot	0176	Lamp Lot
0144	Gibbard Buffet And Hutch	0177	Decorative Lot
0145	Crystal And Glassware	0178	4 Legged Occasional Table
0146	Silver plate	0179	Sony Compact HiFi Stereo System
0147	Decorative Lot	0180	Area Rug
0148	Silver plate	0181	Collection of China
0149	Corner Curved Cerico Cabinet	0182	Myott China
0150	Royal Doulton Figurine	0183	Silver plate
0151	Royal Doulton Figurine	0184	Framed Print And Wall Mirror
0152	Royal Doulton Figurine	0185	Chair And Small Carpet
0153	Royal Doulton Figurine And Friend	0186	Luggage Lot
0154	Decorative Lot	0187	Tables And Lamp Lot
	Lamp And Small Accent Table	0188	Swivel Rocker Foot Stool And What Not Table
0156	Silver plate Tea Service And Tray		Decorative Lot
0157	Bulova Anniversary Clock	0190	Table And Lamp Lot
0158	Gibbard Side Cabinet		Shoe Shelf Magazine Rack Wall Art Clock
0159	Serving Trays, Condiments Container		Candle And Flower Lot
0160	Gibbard Dining Table		Figurines And Flowers
	5 Gibbard Dining Chairs		Blue Mountain Pottery And More
0162	Serving Sets And Steak Knives	0195	Dresser with Mirror

**0163** Tea Cups and Saucers

0196 Bed Side Lamps

Lot Title

0197 Decorative Lot

0198 Print Art Lot

**0199** DeLonghi Room Air Conditioner

0200 Leather Like Jewelry Box with Contents

**0201** Wooden Jewellery Box with Contents

0202 Costume Jewellery Lot

0203 Costume Jewellery Lot

0204 Headboard and Footboard With Nightstand

0205 Comforter And Pillow Shams

0206 Bedside Chair

0207 Cleaning Lot

0208 Hallway Bench

0209 Humidifier and Paper Shedder Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com